FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Built in adjustable hardstops on output flange stops against a dowel pin
imbedded in the body to prevent pinion breakage, and give accurate
specific rotation requirements.
• Two large bearings, one on either side of the pinion, provides for steady
output flange with high loading capacity.
• Ultra high torque to weight ratio for faster cycle times.
• Compact body design to fit into tight space applications.

90º
– – – – – – MS180MAGR-3 113
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options.
MID-
STOP
ROTARY
MANIFOLD
Static Dynamic
Max Tensile T 100 lbs  20 lbs
[444 N] [89 N]
Max Compressive C 500 lbs 100 lbs
[2224 N] [444 N]
Max Moment Mx 300 in/lb 75 in/lb
[33.8 Nm] [8.5 Nm]
Max Moment My 300 in/lb 75 in/lb
[33.8 Nm] [8.5 Nm]
TYPE
M = METRIC
= IMPERIAL
AGR-3  Rotary Actuator
Low Profile, Zero Backlash, Optional Rotary Manifold
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 =  ±.01
Inch 0.000 =  ±.005
 0.0000 =  ±.0005
Metric: [0.] =  ±.25
[mm] [0.0] =  ±.13
 [0.00] =  ±.013
SENSORS
(OPTIONAL)
STROKE ADJUSTMENT
LOCKING SCREWS
(2) PLACES
STROKE ADJUSTMENT
(2) PLACES
OUTPUT